
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

RHFL/SE/73/2022-23                                           15th February, 2023 
 
BSE  Limited                                                          National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,                                   Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Dalal Street,                                                Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Mumbai-400001                                                     Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051 
BSE Security Code: 535322                                   NSE Symbol: REPCOHOME 
Kind Attn: Listing Department 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Publication of Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine 
months ended on 31st December, 2022 - Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
We have furnished herewith paper clippings of Un-audited financial results of the Company 
for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022, as published in the newspapers- 
Financial Express (All India Edition) and Hindu Tamil (Chennai Edition) on 15th February, 
2023. 
 
This is submitted for your information and records. 
 
 
 
Thanking You,  
Yours Faithfully, 
For Repco Home Finance Limited 
 
 
 
Ankush Tiwari 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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CONSOLIDATEDSTANDALONE

Particulars
31.12.2022 31.12.202131.12.2021

1.306.571,306.57 955.43 982.34330.85 325.45Total Income from Operations 955.43 982.341. 330.85 325.45

201.35 259.51288.37259.51 108.91 42.70201.3542.70 288.37108.912.

259.51201.3542.70 288.37108.91201.35 259.51108.91 42.70 288.373.

191.54149.51213.98191.54 80.76 31.47213.98 149.5180.76 31.474.

153.83 194.51232.6534.91149.89 191.95 83.2331.62 214.3380.825.

62.56 62.5662.5662.56 62.5662.56 62.5662.56 62.5662.566.
2,227.412,186.732,173.04 2,442.842,371.73 2,130.987.

8.

24.53 31.0337.1313.29 5.5623.90 30.6234.2012.91 5.03

24.53 31.0337.1313.29 5.5630.625.03 34.20 23.9012.91

Q'&rTfgy&SLIUC.L

6$QJ(JTHJ®6n

31.12.2022 31.12.2021 31.12.2022 31.12.2021 31.12.2022 31.03.202231.12.2021 31.03.2022

1. 1,306.571,306.57 955.43 982.34982.34 330.85 325.45330.85 325.45 955.43

201.35 259.512. 201.35 259.51 108.91 42.70 288.37108.91 42.70 288.37

259.5142.70 288.37 201.353. 288.37 201.35 259.51 108.91108.91 42.70

149.51 191.5480.76 31.47 213.984. 31.47 213.98 149.51 191.5480.76

153.83 194.515. 83.23 34.91 232.6531.62 214.33 149.89 191.9580.82

62.56 62.5662.56 62.56 62.5662.56 62.56 62.5662.56 62.566.

2,227.412,442.84 2,186.732,130.98 2,173.042.371.737.

8.

24.53 31.0337.1313.29 5.5623.90 30.625.03 34.2012.91

24.53 31.035.56 37.1330.62 13.2934.20 23.9012.91 5.03

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs.in Crore)

QUARTER ENDED

31.12.2O22-& <yDipi!>jS a>tTSi>n«m(B*a>[T«»» Q^iutuuiiLnrs rfia§rga»se (tnr,.K*iiif,u9A)

®IT6O<T«I5!@

(b

31.12.2021

31.03.2022 
(Audited)

31.12.2022 
(Un-audlted)

31.12.2021 
(Un-audited)

31.03.2022 
(Audited)

Place : Chennai 
Date : 13.02.2023

31.12.2022
jawfaimrj, jjwrfuimj. lydtathmiujl 8iumii) lufaiiiuiiiqi s«aws iHJMi

31.12.2022
(Un-audited) (Un-audlted) (Un-audited) (Un-audited)

Corporate Office: Third Floor, Alexander Square, Old No.34 & 35, 
New No.2, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032 

Ph: (044)-42106650 Fax: (044) -42106651;
E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

ffifrrrSuirt&jL ^gssiieuaib: (tpamjmnigj ®smb. 
aiGlsoAsrararauir sroQsmun, uanipiu simm.SA & 35, 

L|$iu 6r6asr.2, OTi&rir uLSceb ifieadtig, Qtf6a«>ar-600032
Ph: (044)-42106650 Fax: (044)-42106651;

E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

31.12.2021 
(Un-audited)

31.12.2022 
(Un-audited)

®Lib : Gtesiianen
: 13.02.2023

Qtjudtin OffOTib SDuarrratav aSlifiQuL-iasira 
Sd/- (K.aaim/Jprr^air) 

|f)irnj<TiS S>ujs(g,6sm & CEO

Repco
Home Finance

We value your Dream

<6

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and I or 
Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and I or 
Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and I or 
Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit I (Loss) 
for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid up Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and 
discontinued operations) (in Rs.)

(ipioib® iBirwirsair®

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

eriD® u^uqasn: GitfedreroeoT. ffiengprr. Garremaj. Gwaxb. ^©ujqifl. jSdsarfl. ^ffne^rr. LD^ierop, pnuMbrr^Litnb. 61it>6d«d6d. a>6frr6oflujn©LDrfl

i behalf ot KSL MEDIA LIMITEDrand Printed by D.Rajkumar at TUG PUBLISHING PVT.LTD., Plot B-6 & B:7, CMDA Industrial Complex, Maraimalai Nagar, Chengleput Taluk. Kancheepuram Dist.Pin: (

NINE MONTHS ENDED YEAR ENDED

GItfujsvualpffiOT (jpcvic Quxr^ eu(^iDiraiii>

aifiag) (ipw aira^^ijpa/rsi jfisrr axruic/ (jjajub) 
(ipaii)

eM>ig fipai airsu^ipsiiai tflsij sviuib/ (jBnjub)
,9fujlLL<6ia(«jag) lSsi)

nnflsgj uIct srrsityiflriwrat iffsij axiuib/ (rjajLih) (jisn^jem 
tficw)

aMwia aigiOTanb (®T«j^wr» wuii/(jajuii) 
(.vflw, ifss) injifflii SjM aWfWix .iijirMnii iSa) ».«™l*£uji) 

aiouraig, Gsgu^tugi

©(ijuqadT (wgau^lud® @®ul|

Jibutifbfiiuib (^aiiflai ir^iuii fj.10/-)
(a^iL.iarfliurTtn irngyib Qsiu<vuir@afin>

J

(a) Basic

(b) Diluted

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, namely: The National Stock Exchange of 
India Ltd- www.nseindia.com; The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.repcohome.com

For Repco Home Finance Ltd., 
Sd/- (K.Swaminathari)

Managing Director & CEO

I (ipigj© §>sjnj®i | (tptgifijfi
^j,6aar®a6rr | ^aw®

oeoco REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED
HomeFinonre CIN ' L65922TN2000PLC044655

WJ* vaIu* yout Dream Registered Office: Repco Tower, No. 33, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017

g) ^iquueDL

Lfl; SDLgaiLLL

Mt&uu: SEBI (utliqujsi) icmmib OsuCTfluJ® S^aMuam) 2015. 33«h avurrs sirsvi^sstrai QaujuiuuLifi
(ipiqa/a^sh aDflsurrOT suiqsu^a) a^iaiDna SiDpaamLensu e-.msngj. an6WT(W®aafrOT ^ssflssna Glaujujuijurns (jpiqeya.eblen (jpupanuxurr®! suiqsum uoreuffiuj
©6a>smuj£«™a6rfla> fusitcit®. munA «aai)(3<r©a ©anasnxj penib Quiuii&nn: abutia, 6is.stbQsig)a j^u ^^huir iSiSQll - www.nseindla.com; u/rib(3u
auu/ra nasri>Ga©a s6li£lQi-L. www.bseindia.com lorbffllib aicQuaMsii ^snii> www.repcohome.com

QUARTER ENDED NINE MONTHS ENDED YEAR ENDED

(oVrufos rr (pQiDrTU)
CIN -L65922TN2000PLC044655

uj9a| ^9i@ji6U6W6ii>: QjuSffiir L.siilr, aara.33, gmls© c^srouxisir Srrir®, 
{fl.Eair, Qa6S65>6M-600017
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